
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 T. MALEDON ASVEL 1.85 18.5čet 1.850091

20:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL 1.95 10.5čet 1.750092

20:00 N. SAKO ASVEL 1.90 9.5čet 1.800095

20:00 ROBERSON A. ASVEL 1.90 7.5čet 1.800186

20:00 P. LEE ASVEL 1.85 7.5čet 1.850748

20:00 AJINCA M. ASVEL 2.00 5.5čet 1.700749

20:00 S. FRANCISCO ZALGIRIS 1.80 16.5čet 1.900750

20:00 I. BRAZDEIKIS ZALGIRIS 1.85 11.5čet 1.850860

20:00 A. SMAILAGIC ZALGIRIS 1.95 8.5čet 1.750979

20:00 SIRVYDIS D. ZALGIRIS 1.90 7.5čet 1.800980

20:00 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS 1.90 6.5čet 1.800981

20:00 GIEDRAITIS D. ZALGIRIS 1.90 5.5čet 1.800982

20:15 S. VEZENKOV OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 21.5čet 1.850983

20:15 E. FOURNIER OLYMPIAKOS 1.80 16.5čet 1.900984

20:15 S. MCKISSIC OLYMPIAKOS 1.75 8.5čet 1.950985

20:15 A. PETERS OLYMPIAKOS 1.70 7.5čet 2.000986

20:15 M. JAMES MONACO 1.85 16.5čet 1.850987

20:15 D. THEIS MONACO 1.75 13.5čet 1.950988

20:15 E. OKOBO MONACO 1.75 12.5čet 1.950989

20:15 A. DIALLO MONACO 2.00 8.5čet 1.700990

20:15 J. BLOSSOMGAME MONACO 1.75 6.5čet 1.950991

20:30 C. EDWARDS BAYERN 1.80 20.5čet 1.900992

20:30 S. NAPIER BAYERN 1.85 10.5čet 1.850993

20:30 J. VOIGTMANN BAYERN 1.80 9.5čet 1.900994

20:30 A. OBST BAYERN 1.80 9.5čet 1.900995

20:30 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN 1.85 8.5čet 1.850996

20:30 CAR. JONES PARTIZAN 1.90 13.5čet 1.800997

20:30 S. BROWN PARTIZAN 1.90 12.5čet 1.800998

20:30 JONES TYR. PARTIZAN 1.80 11.5čet 1.900999

20:30 B. DAVIES PARTIZAN 1.95 9.5čet 1.751724

20:30 V. MARINKOVIC PARTIZAN 1.80 7.5čet 1.901725

20:30 I. LUNDBERG PARTIZAN 1.70 7.5čet 2.001726

20:30 I. BONGA PARTIZAN 1.95 7.5čet 1.751727

20:30 F. NTILIKINA PARTIZAN 1.95 5.5čet 1.751728

20:30 N. MIROTIC MILANO 1.90 17.5čet 1.801729

20:30 Z. LEDAY MILANO 1.90 14.5čet 1.801730

20:30 S. SHIELDS MILANO 1.90 13.5čet 1.801731

20:30 N. MANNION MILANO 1.95 7.5čet 1.751732

20:30 N. DIMITRIJEVIC MILANO 1.80 6.5čet 1.901733

20:30 BOLMARO L. MILANO 1.80 6.5čet 1.901734

20:30 K. PUNTER BARCELONA 1.80 18.5čet 1.901735

20:30 J. PARKER BARCELONA 1.95 14.5čet 1.751736

20:30 W. HERNANGOMEZ BARCELONA 1.85 12.5čet 1.851737

20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA 2.00 7.5čet 1.701738

20:30 ANDERSON J. BARCELONA 1.90 7.5čet 1.801739

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 DEV. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.95 24.5pet 1.751740

00:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND 1.85 19.5pet 1.851741

00:00 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 1.95 14.5pet 1.751742

00:00 D. HUNTER CLEVELAND 1.85 14.5pet 1.851743

00:00 M. STRUS CLEVELAND 1.95 9.5pet 1.751744

00:00 CASTLE S. SAN ANTONIO 1.95 19.5pet 1.751745

00:00 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONIO 1.95 18.5pet 1.751746

00:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO 1.95 6.5pet 1.751747

00:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.70 30.5pet 2.001748

00:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.95 24.5pet 1.751749

00:00 W. CARTER JR. ORLANDO 2.05 10.5pet 1.701750

00:00 K. CALDWELL-POPE ORLANDO 1.95 8.5pet 1.751751

00:00 A. DAVIS DALLAS 1.95 19.5pet 1.751752

00:00 MARSHALL N. DALLAS 1.90 18.5pet 1.801753

00:00 S. DINWIDDIE DALLAS 1.85 14.5pet 1.851754

00:00 K. THOMPSON DALLAS 1.95 13.5pet 1.751755

00:00 SARR A. WASHINGTON 1.95 17.5pet 1.751756

00:00 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.85 15.5pet 1.851757

00:00 JOHNSON AJ WASHINGTON 2.05 10.5pet 1.701758

00:00 K. MIDDLETON WASHINGTON 1.95 9.5pet 1.751759

00:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.95 20.5pet 1.751760

00:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.90 18.5pet 1.801761

00:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 2.05 15.5pet 1.701762

00:00 A. NESMITH INDIANA 1.90 12.5pet 1.801763

00:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA 1.95 10.5pet 1.751764

00:30 T. HERRO MIAMI 1.95 22.5pet 1.751765

00:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 2.05 20.5pet 1.701766

00:30 A. WIGGINS MIAMI 1.95 20.5pet 1.751767

00:30 T. YOUNG ATLANTA 1.85 24.5pet 1.851768

00:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA 1.95 14.5pet 1.751769

00:30 Z. RISACHER ATLANTA 2.05 13.5pet 1.701770

01:00 C. WHITE CHICAGO 1.95 25.5pet 1.751771

01:00 GIDDEY J. CHICAGO 1.85 18.5pet 1.851772

01:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 1.95 16.5pet 1.751773

01:00 K. HUERTER CHICAGO 1.95 13.5pet 1.751774

01:00 BUZELIS M. CHICAGO 1.85 12.5pet 1.851775

01:00 L. DONCIC LA LAKERS 1.90 30.5pet 1.801776

01:00 L. JAMES LA LAKERS 1.85 24.5pet 1.851777

01:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA 1.90 33.5pet 1.801778

01:00 C. HOLMGREN OKLAHOMA 1.95 17.5pet 1.751779

01:00 L. DORT OKLAHOMA 1.85 11.5pet 1.851780

01:00 HARTENSTEIN I. OKLAHOMA 1.95 11.5pet 1.751781

01:00 JH JACKSON MEMPHIS 1.95 21.5pet 1.751782

01:00 D. BANE MEMPHIS 2.05 20.5pet 1.701783

01:00 S. ALDAMA MEMPHIS 1.90 12.5pet 1.801784

01:00 PIPPEN S. MEMPHIS 1.85 11.5pet 1.851785

01:00 WELLS J. MEMPHIS 1.85 7.5pet 1.851786

01:00 L. KENNARD MEMPHIS 2.05 9.5pet 1.701787

01:00 WILLIAMS V. MEMPHIS 1.85 8.5pet 1.851788

01:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS 1.90 8.5pet 1.801789

02:00 C. SEXTON UTAH 1.90 16.5pet 1.801790

02:00 FILIPOWSKI K. UTAH 1.90 12.5pet 1.801791

02:00 COLLIER I. UTAH 1.95 11.5pet 1.751792

02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.85 23.5pet 1.851793

02:00 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 2.05 19.5pet 1.701794

02:00 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.85 13.5pet 1.851795

02:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON 2.05 14.5pet 1.701796

02:00 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.95 14.5pet 1.751797

02:00 J. SMITH HOUSTON 1.95 12.5pet 1.751798



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

03:00 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO 1.95 21.5pet 1.751799

03:00 Z. LAVINE SACRAMENTO 1.70 22.5pet 2.001800

03:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO 1.90 19.5pet 1.801801

03:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 2.05 16.5pet 1.701802

03:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 2.05 13.5pet 1.701803

03:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND 1.70 21.5pet 2.001804

03:00 D. AVDIJA PORTLAND 1.95 19.5pet 1.751805

03:00 SHARPE S. PORTLAND 2.05 18.5pet 1.701806

03:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND 2.05 12.5pet 1.701807

03:00 CLINGAN D. PORTLAND 2.05 8.5pet 1.701808



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 SAKO N. ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5čet 1.751809

20:00 A. ROBERTSON ASVEL/SKOKOVI 2.00 5.5čet 1.701810

20:00 T. MALEDON ASVEL/SKOKOVI 2.20 3.5čet 1.601811

20:00 B. DUNSTON ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5čet 2.001812

20:15 S. VEZENKOV OLY/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5čet 1.851813

20:15 M. FALL OLY/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5čet 1.751814

20:15 THEIS D. MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5čet 1.851815

20:15 A. DIALLO MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.001816

20:15 M. JAITEH MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.80 3.5čet 1.901817

20:30 J. VOIGTMANN BAYERN/SKOKOVI 2.10 5.5čet 1.651818

20:30 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.001819

20:30 T. JONES PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.851820

20:30 CARLICK JONES PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5čet 2.001821

20:30 B. DAVIES PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 2.20 3.5čet 1.601822

20:30 N. MIROTIC MILANO/SKOKOVI 2.20 5.5čet 1.601823

20:30 Z. LEDAY MILANO/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5čet 1.701824

20:30 S. SHIELDS MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5čet 1.751825

20:30 PARKER J. BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5čet 2.101826

20:30 T, SATORANSKY BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 2.00 3.5čet 1.701827

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.95 10.5pet 1.751828

00:00 M. STRUS CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.001829

00:00 D. HUNTER CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5pet 1.751830

00:00 BIYOMBO B. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5pet 2.001831

00:00 CASTLE S. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5pet 1.851832

00:00 CARTER W. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5pet 1.851833

00:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5pet 1.751834

00:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5pet 1.851835

00:00 A. DAVIS DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5pet 1.751836

00:00 MARSHALL N. DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5pet 1.851837

00:00 SARR A. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5pet 1.951838

00:00 JOHNSON AJ WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5pet 1.751839

00:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5pet 1.751840

00:00 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5pet 1.751841

00:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5pet 1.851842

00:00 A. NESMITH INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.901843

00:30 WARE K. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 2.05 9.5pet 1.701844

00:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5pet 1.751845

00:30 HERRO T. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5pet 1.751846

00:30 A. WIGGINS MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.901847

00:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 10.5pet 1.751848

00:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5pet 1.701849

01:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5pet 1.851850

01:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5pet 2.001851

01:00 L. JAMES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5pet 1.951852

01:00 L. DONCIC LAKERS/SKOKOVI 2.05 8.5pet 1.701853

01:00 I. HARTENSTEIN OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5pet 1.851854

01:00 C. HOMLGREN OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5pet 1.901855

01:00 DORT L. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5pet 1.701856

01:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5pet 1.751857

01:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5pet 1.901858

01:00 ALDAMA S. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5pet 1.851859

01:00 J. JACKSON MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5pet 1.901860

01:00 WILLIAMS V. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.001861

01:00 PIPPEN S. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.001862

02:00 KESSLER W. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.95 10.5pet 1.751863

02:00 FILIPOWSKI K. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5pet 1.901864

02:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 10.5pet 1.701865

02:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5pet 1.851866

02:00 JALEEN SMITH HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5pet 1.901867

02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.001868

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

03:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 12.5pet 1.751869

03:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5pet 1.901870

03:00 CLINGAN D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5pet 1.901871

03:00 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5pet 1.901872

03:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5pet 1.851873



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 T. MALEDON ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5čet 2.001874

20:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 2.10 3.5čet 1.651875

20:00 S. FRANCISCO ZALGIRIS/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 4.5čet 1.701876

20:15 LEE S. OLY/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 3.5čet 1.701877

20:15 M. JAMES MONACO/ASIST 2.10 4.5čet 1.651878

20:15 E. OKOBO MONACO/ASIST 1.95 3.5čet 1.751879

20:30 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN/ASISTENCIJE 2.20 4.5čet 1.601880

20:30 S. NAPIER BAYERN/ASISTENCIJE 2.20 2.5čet 1.601881

20:30 CARLICK JONES PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5čet 1.851882

20:30 I. LUNDBERG PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 2.25 2.5čet 1.551883

20:30 S. SHIELDS MILANO/ASIST 2.00 2.5čet 1.701884

20:30 K. PUNTER BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ 2.00 3.5čet 1.701885

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

00:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 2.05 6.5pet 1.701886

00:00 STRUS M. CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.80 3.5pet 1.901887

00:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.70 6.5pet 2.001888

00:00 CASTLE S. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.75 4.5pet 1.951889

00:00 BANCHERO P. ORLANDO ASIST 1.75 5.5pet 1.951890

00:00 DINWIDDIE S. DALLAS/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 5.5pet 1.701891

00:00 JOHNSON AJ WASHINGTON/ASSIST 1.85 4.5pet 1.851892

00:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON/ASSIST 2.05 4.5pet 1.701893

00:00 POOLE J. WASHINGTON/ASSIST 1.95 3.5pet 1.751894

00:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.95 10.5pet 1.751895

00:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 2.05 4.5pet 1.701896

00:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.90 3.5pet 1.801897

00:30 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 6.5pet 2.001898

00:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5pet 1.951899

00:30 WIGGINS A. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 3.5pet 1.901900

00:30 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 11.5pet 1.951901

00:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 4.5pet 1.751902

01:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 9.5pet 2.001903

01:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5pet 1.951904

01:00 VUCEVIC N. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 3.5pet 1.901905

01:00 HUERTER K. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 3.5pet 1.951906

01:00 L. JAMES LAKERS/ASIST 1.80 7.5pet 1.901907

01:00 L. DONCIC LAKERS/ASIST 2.05 7.5pet 1.701908

01:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 7.5pet 1.951909

01:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.95 5.5pet 1.751910

01:00 KENNARD L. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5pet 2.001911

01:00 ALDAMA S. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.85 3.5pet 1.851912

02:00 COLLIER I. UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 5.5pet 1.701913

02:00 VANVLEET F. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.70 5.5pet 2.001914

02:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.70 5.5pet 2.001915

02:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.85 4.5pet 1.851916

02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.75 4.5pet 1.951917

03:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI 1.85 5.5pet 1.851918

03:00 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI 1.70 5.5pet 2.001919

03:00 LAVINE Z. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI 1.70 4.5pet 2.001920

03:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5pet 1.901921

03:00 SHARPE S. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 3.5pet 1.951922


